

PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 102715497

Data publicarii	10.09.24	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.342,08 RON - 1.342,08 RON

Descriere: 1 1057892 MONA ALC.SAN.70%500ML BUC 4 BUC BUC 5,920 23,68 2 1067612 TPS CLOR 5L 1 BUC BUC 7,300 7,30 3 1006779 IGIENOL DEZINF.UN.BL.4L 2 BUC BUC 30,360 60,72 4 1011586 ASEVI DET.PARDOS.MIO 1L 2 BUC BUC 11,870 23,74 5 980530 AREON HOME PERF.TORTUGA 150ML 10 BUC BUC 34,410 344,10 6 1044625 MANUSI VINIL L 100BUC 2 BUC BUC 16,800 33,60 7 1063548 PAPELY/SELGR.ROLA PROF.100M2ST 18 BUC BUC 10,980 197,64 8 1044034 OTI MATURA TIDY L + COADA 2 BUC BUC 11,760 23,52 9 1005737 WEBER MATURA SORG IMBOTTITA 1 BUC BUC 35,280 35,28 10 1042298 TPS REZ.MOP AM.BBC. XXL 250GX3 10 BUC BUC 13,830 138,30 11 1037679 ALUFIX PROF.SACI MEN.280L 5BUC 10 BUC BUC 13,780 137,80 12 1078941 ALUFIX SACI MENAJ 60L/20BUC 20 BUC BUC 7,130 142,60 13 1007972 FINO LD SAC GUNOI 120L/10BUC 20 BUC BUC 8,690 173,80
